PPS SELECTION EXERCISE

       Select 10 Units with PPS from the Following List

1.  Calculate the Interval:     _________

2.  Generate the 10 selection numbers
      Use a random start =  463
3.  Circle the unit number of each selected unit

          Unit #     MOS      Cum MOS  

            1 :       62          62

            2 :      958        1020  

            3 :     1420        2440 

            4 :      180        2620

            5 :      287        2907

            6 :      273        3180

            7 :      183        3363

            8 :      233        3596 

            9 :      100        3696

           10 :      352        4048

           11 :      645        4693

           12 :       58        4751

           13 :      937        5688  

           14 :      487        6175

           15 :      498        6673  

           16 :     1155        7828 

           17 :      174        8002

           18 :       55        8057

           19 :       50        8107

           20 :      535        8642

           21 :       48        8690

           22 :       47        8737

           23 :      178        8915

           24 :       56        8971

           25 :     1797       10768

           26 :      215       10983

           27 :      529       11512

           28 :       35       11547

           29 :       70       11617

           30 :      134       11751

           31 :       98       11849

           32 :     1221       13070  

           33 :      156       13226

           34 :     1188       14414

           35 :      102       14516

           36 :       44       14560             


_______________________________________

